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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 25 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
10.11.2024 - 10:48 Results
Meet Records 55.10 VUCIC, David BIH Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 55.10 VUCIC, David BIH Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 59.14 JOVANOVIC, Luka SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:07.55 TADIC, Djordje BIH Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:18.32 JELIC, Kosta SRB Skopje 20.11.2022

Limit : 1:34.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:22.66 193
25m: 17.81 17.81 50m: 37.95 20.14 75m: 1:00.11 22.16 100m: 1:22.66 22.55

2. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:25.03 177
25m: 18.29 18.29 50m: 39.39 21.10 75m: 1:01.19 21.80 100m: 1:25.03 23.84

3. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:29.54 151
25m: 19.16 19.16 50m: 41.17 22.01 75m: 1:05.91 24.74 100m: 1:29.54 23.63

4. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:29.76 150
25m: 18.72 18.72 50m: 41.05 22.33 75m: 1:05.46 24.41 100m: 1:29.76 24.30

5. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:36.87 119
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.81 19.81 50m: 43.81 24.00 75m: 1:10.45 26.64 100m: 1:36.87 26.42

6. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:37.40 118
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.94 19.94 50m: 46.70 26.76 75m: 1:12.66 25.96 100m: 1:37.40 24.74

D - 2012 - 2013

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:11.22 301
25m: 16.05 16.05 50m: 34.05 18.00 75m: 53.19 19.14 100m: 1:11.22 18.03

2. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 1:15.43 254
25m: 16.46 16.46 50m: 36.58 20.12 75m: 56.88 20.30 100m: 1:15.43 18.55

3. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela 1:17.25 236
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 37.25 20.91 75m: 56.97 19.72 100m: 1:17.25 20.28

4. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:19.73 215
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 36.89 20.47 75m: 58.16 21.27 100m: 1:19.73 21.57

5. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 1:20.17 211
25m: 16.44 16.44 50m: 36.96 20.52 75m: 58.58 21.62 100m: 1:20.17 21.59

6. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 1:20.39 209
25m: 18.03 18.03 50m: 38.92 20.89 75m: 1:00.10 21.18 100m: 1:20.39 20.29

7. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:26.21 170
25m: 19.42 19.42 50m: 41.44 22.02 75m: 1:04.18 22.74 100m: 1:26.21 22.03
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

8. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:27.33 163
25m: 17.64 17.64 50m: 40.92 23.28 75m: 1:03.90 22.98 100m: 1:27.33 23.43

9. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:29.41 152
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 40.31 22.44 75m: 1:03.77 23.46 100m: 1:29.41 25.64

10. KRISTO, Noah 13 Tirana 1:31.47 142
25m: 20.66 20.66 50m: 44.33 23.67 75m: 1:09.36 25.03 100m: 1:31.47 22.11

11. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:33.42 133
25m: 20.31 20.31 50m: 43.17 22.86 75m: 1:08.79 25.62 100m: 1:33.42 24.63

12. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 1:37.55 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.88 19.88 50m: 45.71 25.83 75m: 1:12.38 26.67 100m: 1:37.55 25.17

13. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:43.41 98
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.03 21.03 50m: 46.80 25.77 75m: 1:15.62 28.82 100m: 1:43.41 27.79

14. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:43.63 98
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.05 22.05 50m: 47.54 25.49 75m: 1:15.36 27.82 100m: 1:43.63 28.27

15. BAKIRI, Erik 13 Te Stela 1:45.76 92
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.88 21.88 50m: 48.88 27.00 75m: 1:18.29 29.41 100m: 1:45.76 27.47

16. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 1:50.33 81
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.73 20.73 50m: 49.14 28.41 75m: 1:20.95 31.81 100m: 1:50.33 29.38

C - 2010 - 2011

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:00.46 493
25m: 13.24 13.24 50m: 28.24 15.00 75m: 45.43 17.19 100m: 1:00.46 15.03

2. TOPAL, Kerem 10 ESSK 1:02.62 444
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 29.41 15.63 75m: 46.04 16.63 100m: 1:02.62 16.58

3. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:04.62 404
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 31.17 17.14 75m: 47.59 16.42 100m: 1:04.62 17.03

4. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:05.95 380
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 32.00 16.95 75m: 49.77 17.77 100m: 1:05.95 16.18

5. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:07.64 352
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 31.10 16.91 75m: 48.76 17.66 100m: 1:07.64 18.88

6. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 SC ILLYRIA-Prishtina 1:07.81 349
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.61 16.06 75m: 49.02 18.41 100m: 1:07.81 18.79
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, C - 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

7. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 1:08.01 346
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 32.04 17.93 75m: 49.04 17.00 100m: 1:08.01 18.97

8. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 1:08.61 337
25m: 14.81 14.81 50m: 32.09 17.28 75m: 49.82 17.73 100m: 1:08.61 18.79

9. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:10.18 315
25m: 15.01 15.01 50m: 32.59 17.58 75m: 52.51 19.92 100m: 1:10.18 17.67

10. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:12.09 291
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 32.80 17.98 75m: 52.27 19.47 100m: 1:12.09 19.82

11. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:15.45 253
25m: 15.77 15.77 50m: 34.89 19.12 75m: 54.92 20.03 100m: 1:15.45 20.53

12. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:18.57 224
25m: 16.36 16.36 50m: 35.96 19.60 75m: 56.95 20.99 100m: 1:18.57 21.62

13. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 1:20.57 208
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 38.28 20.38 75m: 59.91 21.63 100m: 1:20.57 20.66

DSQ VRATNICA, Novak 10 Aquqtic Verde 1:22.40
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 36.96 20.08 75m: 58.74 21.78 100m: 1:22.40 23.66

B - 2008 - 2009

1. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 59.53 517
25m: 12.49 12.49 50m: 27.35 14.86 75m: 43.50 16.15 100m: 59.53 16.03

2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 59.58 515
25m: 12.76 12.76 50m: 27.98 15.22 75m: 43.58 15.60 100m: 59.58 16.00

3. HUNA, Edlijano 08 Teuta 1:00.58 490
25m: 13.23 13.23 50m: 28.35 15.12 75m: 44.40 16.05 100m: 1:00.58 16.18

4. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.87 483
25m: 12.52 12.52 50m: 27.84 15.32 75m: 43.82 15.98 100m: 1:00.87 17.05

5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:00.92 482
25m: 13.54 13.54 50m: 29.25 15.71 75m: 44.98 15.73 100m: 1:00.92 15.94

6. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 1:01.45 470
25m: 12.94 12.94 50m: 29.61 16.67 75m: 44.77 15.16 100m: 1:01.45 16.68

7. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:05.22 393
25m: 14.73 14.73 50m: 29.79 15.06 75m: 48.50 18.71 100m: 1:05.22 16.72

8. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:06.11 377
25m: 14.71 14.71 50m: 31.27 16.56 75m: 49.43 18.16 100m: 1:06.11 16.68

9. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani 1:07.40 356
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 30.76 16.44 75m: 48.85 18.09 100m: 1:07.40 18.55

10. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 SC Delfini 1:08.06 345
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 31.11 17.23 75m: 48.82 17.71 100m: 1:08.06 19.24
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

11. BARAKU, Raid 09 Te Stela 1:08.17 344
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.45 15.40 75m: 48.12 17.67 100m: 1:08.17 20.05

12. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:12.61 284
25m: 15.35 15.35 50m: 33.99 18.64 75m: 53.54 19.55 100m: 1:12.61 19.07

DSQ JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:02.20
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 29.60 15.73 75m: 47.08 17.48 100m: 1:02.20 15.12

A - Absolute

1. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Budvanska  Rivijera 53.81 700
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

25m: 11.52 11.52 50m: 25.94 14.42 75m: 39.45 13.51 100m: 53.81 14.36

2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 54.75 664
25m: 11.74 11.74 50m: 25.57 13.83 75m: 39.99 14.42 100m: 54.75 14.76

3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 57.74 566
25m: 12.64 12.64 50m: 27.53 14.89 75m: 42.59 15.06 100m: 57.74 15.15

4. DANIEL, Danja 07 Te Stela 58.56 543
25m: 12.61 12.61 50m: 27.05 14.44 75m: 42.31 15.26 100m: 58.56 16.25

5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 59.39 520
25m: 12.52 12.52 50m: 27.33 14.81 75m: 42.98 15.65 100m: 59.39 16.41

6. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 59.53 517
25m: 12.49 12.49 50m: 27.35 14.86 75m: 43.50 16.15 100m: 59.53 16.03

7. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 59.58 515
25m: 12.76 12.76 50m: 27.98 15.22 75m: 43.58 15.60 100m: 59.58 16.00

8. KRELJA, Roko 06 Arena 59.65 513
25m: 13.26 13.26 50m: 27.81 14.55 75m: 43.41 15.60 100m: 59.65 16.24

9. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 1:00.02 504
25m: 12.95 12.95 50m: 27.88 14.93 75m: 43.77 15.89 100m: 1:00.02 16.25

10. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:00.46 493
25m: 13.24 13.24 50m: 28.24 15.00 75m: 45.43 17.19 100m: 1:00.46 15.03

11. HUNA, Edlijano 08 Teuta 1:00.58 490
25m: 13.23 13.23 50m: 28.35 15.12 75m: 44.40 16.05 100m: 1:00.58 16.18

12. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.87 483
25m: 12.52 12.52 50m: 27.84 15.32 75m: 43.82 15.98 100m: 1:00.87 17.05

13. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:00.92 482
25m: 13.54 13.54 50m: 29.25 15.71 75m: 44.98 15.73 100m: 1:00.92 15.94

14. ZGOMBA, Antonio 00 Arena 1:01.03 479
25m: 13.16 13.16 50m: 27.49 14.33 75m: 43.88 16.39 100m: 1:01.03 17.15

15. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 1:01.45 470
25m: 12.94 12.94 50m: 29.61 16.67 75m: 44.77 15.16 100m: 1:01.45 16.68
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

16. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.44 448
25m: 13.42 13.42 50m: 29.21 15.79 75m: 45.69 16.48 100m: 1:02.44 16.75

17. TOPAL, Kerem 10 ESSK 1:02.62 444
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 29.41 15.63 75m: 46.04 16.63 100m: 1:02.62 16.58

18. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:04.62 404
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 31.17 17.14 75m: 47.59 16.42 100m: 1:04.62 17.03

19. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:05.22 393
25m: 14.73 14.73 50m: 29.79 15.06 75m: 48.50 18.71 100m: 1:05.22 16.72

20. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:05.95 380
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 32.00 16.95 75m: 49.77 17.77 100m: 1:05.95 16.18

21. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:06.11 377
25m: 14.71 14.71 50m: 31.27 16.56 75m: 49.43 18.16 100m: 1:06.11 16.68

22. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani 1:07.40 356
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 30.76 16.44 75m: 48.85 18.09 100m: 1:07.40 18.55

23. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:07.64 352
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 31.10 16.91 75m: 48.76 17.66 100m: 1:07.64 18.88

24. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 SC ILLYRIA-Prishtina 1:07.81 349
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.61 16.06 75m: 49.02 18.41 100m: 1:07.81 18.79

25. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 1:08.01 346
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 32.04 17.93 75m: 49.04 17.00 100m: 1:08.01 18.97

26. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 SC Delfini 1:08.06 345
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 31.11 17.23 75m: 48.82 17.71 100m: 1:08.06 19.24

27. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Aquqtic Verde 1:08.16 344
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 31.51 17.40 75m: 49.55 18.04 100m: 1:08.16 18.61

28. BARAKU, Raid 09 Te Stela 1:08.17 344
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.45 15.40 75m: 48.12 17.67 100m: 1:08.17 20.05

29. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 1:08.61 337
25m: 14.81 14.81 50m: 32.09 17.28 75m: 49.82 17.73 100m: 1:08.61 18.79

30. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:10.18 315
25m: 15.01 15.01 50m: 32.59 17.58 75m: 52.51 19.92 100m: 1:10.18 17.67

31. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:11.22 301
25m: 16.05 16.05 50m: 34.05 18.00 75m: 53.19 19.14 100m: 1:11.22 18.03

32. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:12.09 291
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 32.80 17.98 75m: 52.27 19.47 100m: 1:12.09 19.82

33. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:12.61 284
25m: 15.35 15.35 50m: 33.99 18.64 75m: 53.54 19.55 100m: 1:12.61 19.07

34. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 1:15.43 254
25m: 16.46 16.46 50m: 36.58 20.12 75m: 56.88 20.30 100m: 1:15.43 18.55
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

35. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:15.45 253
25m: 15.77 15.77 50m: 34.89 19.12 75m: 54.92 20.03 100m: 1:15.45 20.53

36. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela 1:17.25 236
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 37.25 20.91 75m: 56.97 19.72 100m: 1:17.25 20.28

37. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:18.57 224
25m: 16.36 16.36 50m: 35.96 19.60 75m: 56.95 20.99 100m: 1:18.57 21.62

38. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:19.73 215
25m: 16.42 16.42 50m: 36.89 20.47 75m: 58.16 21.27 100m: 1:19.73 21.57

39. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 1:20.17 211
25m: 16.44 16.44 50m: 36.96 20.52 75m: 58.58 21.62 100m: 1:20.17 21.59

40. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 1:20.39 209
25m: 18.03 18.03 50m: 38.92 20.89 75m: 1:00.10 21.18 100m: 1:20.39 20.29

41. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela 1:20.57 208
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 38.28 20.38 75m: 59.91 21.63 100m: 1:20.57 20.66

42. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:22.66 193
25m: 17.81 17.81 50m: 37.95 20.14 75m: 1:00.11 22.16 100m: 1:22.66 22.55

43. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:25.03 177
25m: 18.29 18.29 50m: 39.39 21.10 75m: 1:01.19 21.80 100m: 1:25.03 23.84

44. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:26.21 170
25m: 19.42 19.42 50m: 41.44 22.02 75m: 1:04.18 22.74 100m: 1:26.21 22.03

45. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:27.33 163
25m: 17.64 17.64 50m: 40.92 23.28 75m: 1:03.90 22.98 100m: 1:27.33 23.43

46. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:29.41 152
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 40.31 22.44 75m: 1:03.77 23.46 100m: 1:29.41 25.64

47. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:29.54 151
25m: 19.16 19.16 50m: 41.17 22.01 75m: 1:05.91 24.74 100m: 1:29.54 23.63

48. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:29.76 150
25m: 18.72 18.72 50m: 41.05 22.33 75m: 1:05.46 24.41 100m: 1:29.76 24.30

49. KRISTO, Noah 13 Tirana 1:31.47 142
25m: 20.66 20.66 50m: 44.33 23.67 75m: 1:09.36 25.03 100m: 1:31.47 22.11

50. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:33.42 133
25m: 20.31 20.31 50m: 43.17 22.86 75m: 1:08.79 25.62 100m: 1:33.42 24.63

51. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 1:36.87 119
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.81 19.81 50m: 43.81 24.00 75m: 1:10.45 26.64 100m: 1:36.87 26.42

52. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:37.40 118
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.94 19.94 50m: 46.70 26.76 75m: 1:12.66 25.96 100m: 1:37.40 24.74
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

53. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 1:37.55 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.88 19.88 50m: 45.71 25.83 75m: 1:12.38 26.67 100m: 1:37.55 25.17

54. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:43.41 98
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.03 21.03 50m: 46.80 25.77 75m: 1:15.62 28.82 100m: 1:43.41 27.79

55. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 1:43.63 98
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.05 22.05 50m: 47.54 25.49 75m: 1:15.36 27.82 100m: 1:43.63 28.27

56. BAKIRI, Erik 13 Te Stela 1:45.76 92
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.88 21.88 50m: 48.88 27.00 75m: 1:18.29 29.41 100m: 1:45.76 27.47

57. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 1:50.33 81
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.73 20.73 50m: 49.14 28.41 75m: 1:20.95 31.81 100m: 1:50.33 29.38

DSQ JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:02.20
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 29.60 15.73 75m: 47.08 17.48 100m: 1:02.20 15.12

DSQ VRATNICA, Novak 10 Aquqtic Verde 1:22.40
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 36.96 20.08 75m: 58.74 21.78 100m: 1:22.40 23.66
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